

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता प्राणीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

21/06/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्राणीय कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, मयवनी

21/06/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2647

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12- on A/c Bill					

Name of work: - Constn of C.D &
road from PWD Pata to
Laxmi Sagar ward-9 under
NDB (BRIS) L=1.54 km.

Name of Agency: - M/S. Tadubansh Kr
Singh
At-Bodhkane, Tehwana, Muzaffar
Pur

Aggt No - 33 SBD/2021-22

Date of Start - 28/05/2021

Date of Completion - 27/5/2022 (As Aggt)

work done

1) clay & Gravel road laid -

5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00 m ²
5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00
5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00
5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00
5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00
5x 30.00x3.50cm	= 525.00
1x 30.00x3.50cm	= 105.00

Continuation

Cl 3255.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Clay & Gravelly road Laid - Qty mds. Tm. P. (5) Stm. (1) 0.42 Hct. @ Rs 2070 = 33/Hct Rs 2224820					
2) Do & fixing Bench mark pillar - Qty mds. Tm. P. (5) Stm. (2) 9 dms. @ Rs 2459 = 87/2 Rs 2213920					
3) Constn of subankment for Bamulit - Qty mds. Tm. P. (5) Stm. (3) (Lead @ 1000m) 386.34 m ³ @ Rs 190.36/m ³ Rs 7354420 (Lead - 100 m) 1545.34 m ³ @ Rs 154207/m ³ Rs 23809220					
4) Excavation of road gully for Box Cutting - Qty mds. Tm. P. (5) Stm. (2) 118.48 m ³ @ Rs 75257/m ³ Rs 8954200					
5) Constn of GSB for - cc - Qty mds. Tm. P. (5) Stm. (5) 111.14 m ³ @ Rs 2978 = 29/m ³ Rs 33100720					
					Rs 695984200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Contn of G.B. Sp. I - BT - Rynda Tm P. (10) at (6)					
150.28m ² @ Rs 2978.79/m ²					Rs 447577.20
7) Boundary Sp. & Comp. S. Metal ga. III - cc - Rynda Tm P. (15) at (1)					
250.90m ² @ Rs 3731.20/m ²					Rs 9,36,115.20
8) Boundary Sp. & Comp. S. Metal ga. III - BT - Rynda Tm P. (10) at (8)					
60.47m ² @ Rs 2231.20/m ²					Rs 1,35,152.00
9) Boundary Sp. & Comp. Road with Logo Rynda Tm P. (10) at (9)					
24m ² @ Rs 10888.96/m ²					Rs 2,17,782.00
10) Contn of Unreinforced Concrete M. 30 - Rynda Tm P. (10) at (10)					
542.37m ² @ Rs 7172.25/m ²					Rs 38,90,030.00
					Rs 62,17,099.20
Add 12% G.B. Tax					Rs 746,052.20
Add 1% L.C. Tax					Rs 62171.20
					Rs 70,25,322.20
Less 9.85% As per Agmt					Rs 694,804.20
					Rs 6330,518.20
Less 1% Provision for Contingency					Rs 63,30,607.20
					Rs 39,39,911.20

Prepared by
20/10/22
A.E.

Checked by
20/10/22
J.B.